
Station Name Postcode Store Name Address Town County Postcode

Aber CF83 1AQ Bargain Booze Cae Mellion Caerphilly Caerphilly CF83 1SN

Abercynon CF45 4SE Vsn Convenience Store 1 Edwardsville Treharris Glamorgan CF46 5NR

Aberdare CF44 ONE Sterling Petroleum Mid Glam Serivce Station Aberdare Glamorgan CF44 0AG

Abergavenny NP7 5HS Cable News 50 Frogmore Street Abergavenny Monmouthshire NP7 5NA

Bargoed CF81 9AL Family Choice 52 Commercial Street Bargoed Glamorgan CF81 9BU

Barry Docks CF63 4LE Bassett General Store 286-288 Holton Road Barry Glamorgan CF63 4HW

BarryIsland CF62 5TH Premir Waterfront Shop 107 Broad Street Barry South Glamorgan CF62 7AJ

Birchgrove CF14 4SY Lady Mary Store 18 Maryport Road Cardiff Glamorgan CF23 5JX

Bridgend CF31 1BN Regenerate Unit 3 Brackla Street Bridgend Cardiff CF31 1BZ

Brithdir NP24 6XY Family Choice Trading 52 Commercial Street Bargoed Glamorgan CF81 9BU

Cadxton CF63 2JP Bridge Street Store 28-30 Bridge Street Barry South Glamorgan CF63 1LD

Caerphilly CF83 1JR Khehra Store 193 Bedwas Road Carephilly Carephilly CF83 3AU

Caldicot NP26 4BU Sayan Enterprise Oakley Way Caldicot Gwent NP26 4EB

Cardiff Bay CF10 5LE Tesco Express Unit 17 Mermaid Quay Cardiff South Glamorgan CF10 5BZ

Cardiff Central CF10 1EP Tesco Cardiff Central Sq 4-5 Broadcasting House Cardiff South Glamorgan CF10 1ER

Cardiff Queen Street CF10 2FY Tesco South Glamorgan Units 7&9 Capital Shop Cardiff South Glamorgan CF10 2HQ

Cathays CF10 3AT Tesco South Glamorgan Units 7&9 Capital Shop Cardiff South Glamorgan CF10 2HQ

Chepstow NP16 5PD Sayan Enterprise Oakley Way Caldicot Gwent NP26 4EB

Cogan CF64 2NS Tesco Penarth Express Herbert Terrace Cardiff South Glamorgan CF64 2AH

Coryton CF14 7BW Gills Store 43-45 Plymouthwood Road Cardiff Glamorgan CF5 4DD

Crosskeys NP11 7BU K and S News 4 Gladstone Street Newport Gwent NP11 7PA

Cwmbach CF44 0AG Sterling Petroleum Mid Glam Serivce Station Aberdare Glamorgan CF44 0AG

Cwmbran NP44 1QX R & R Retail 54 Windsor Road Pontypool Torfaen NP4 5HY

Danescourt CF5 2RX Gills Store 43-45 Plymouthwood Road Cardiff Glamorgan CF5 4DD

Dinas (Rhondda) CF40 2PJ Trealaw Store 17-19 Brithweunydd Road Tonypandy Rhondda Cynon Taf CF40 2UB

Dinas Powys CF64 4DH Joy News 81 Cardiff Road Barry South Glamorgan CF63 2NW

Dingle Road CF64 1JL Tesco Penarth Express Herbert Terrace Penarth South Glamorgan CF64 2AH

Eastbrook CF64 4LD Joy News 81 Cardiff Road Barry South Glamorgan CF63 2NW

Ebbw Vale Parkway N23 8AP Sacccs Ltd T A Cash Gener 27 Bethcar Street Ebbw Vale Monmouthshire NP23 6HH



Ebbw Vale Town NP23 6DN Sacccs Ltd T A Cash Gener 27 Bethcar Street Ebbw Vale Monmouthshire NP23 6HH

Energlyn & Churchill Park CF83 2QR Court Road Food & Wine 1 Court Road South Caerphilly Mid Glamorgan CF83 2QW

Fairwater CF5 3QE Gills Store 43-45 Plymouthwood Road Cardiff Glamorgan CF5 4DD

Fernhill CF45 3DP Sterling Petroleum Mid Glam Serivce Station Aberdare Glamorgan CF44 OAE

Garth CF34 9HS Duke Mini Market 17 Duke Street Pontypridd Glamorgan CF34 0LR

Gilfach Fargoed CF81 8LT Londis Ystrad 8 Commercial Street Hengoed Glamorgan CF82 7DX

Grangetown CF11 8UY Halal Bazaar 46 Ninian Park Road Cardiff Glamorgan CF11 6JA

Heath High Level CF23 5QT Lady Mary Store 18 Maryport Road Cardiff Glamorgan CF23 5JX

Heath Low Level CF23 5QT Lady Mary Store 18 Maryport Road Cardiff Glamorgan CF23 5JX

Hengoed CF82 7LT Londis Ystrad 8 Commercial Street Hengoed Glamorgan CF82 7DX

Lisvane and Thornhill CF14 0UE Lady Mary Store 18 Maryport Road Cardiff Glamorgan CF23 5JX

Llanbradach CF83 3NE Court Road Food & Wine 1 Court Road South Caerphilly Mid Glamorgan CF83 2QW

Llandaf CF14 2FG Family Choice Mini Mark 93 Heol Muston Cardiff Glamorgan CF5 4BD

Llanharan CF72 9QA Tesco Express Unit 1 Cowbridge Road Pontyclun Mid Glamorgan CF72 9EE

Llanhilleth NP13 2HT The Village Store Crumlin Unit 5 Institute Building Crumlin Newport NP11 4QD

Llanishen CF14 5UW Lady Mary Store 18 Maryport Road Cardiff Glamorgan CF23 5JX

Llantwit Major CF61 1ST Tudor Garage (Ystradowen) Tudor Garage Cowbridge Glamorgan CF71 7SY

Llwynpia CF40 2JJ Star Supermarket Salem Terrace Tonypandy Mid Glamorgan CF40 2JJ

Maesteg CF34 9BL Duke Mini Market 17 Duke Street Maesteg Bridgend CF34 0LR

Maesteg (Ewenny Road) CF34 9TS Duke Mini Market 17 Duke Street Maesteg Bridgend CF34 0LR

Merthyr Tydfil CF47 0AG Merthyr Phones LTD 1 Graham Way Street Merthyr Tydfil Mid Glamorgan CF47 8EG

Merthyr Vale CF48 4TE The Corner Shop 1 Cross Street Merthyr Tydfil Mid Glamorgan CF48 4NX

Mountain Ash CF45 3HD Corner Shop 7A Morgan Street Mountsin Ash Mid Glamorgan CF45 3YN

Newbridge NP11 5FH The Village Store Crumlin Unit 5 Institute Building Crumlin Newport NP11 4QD

Newport NP20 4AX Risca Serivces 153 Commercial Street Risca Newport NP11 6EE

Ninian Park CF11 8AH Hala Bazaar 46 Ninian Park Road Cardiff Glamorgan CF11 6JA

Penarth CF64 3DQ Tesco Penarth Express Herbert Terrace Penarth South Glamorgan CF10 5BZ

Pencoed CF35 5NP Tesco Pencoed Express 15 Coychurch Road Bridgend Bridgend CF35 5NH

Pengam NP12 3XL MorganThomasFambutch 2 the Square Penpedairheol Mid Glamorgan CF82 8BT

Penrhiwceiber CF45 3ST Corner Shop 7A Morgan Street Mountsin Ash Mid Glamorgan CF45 3YN

Pentre-Bach CF48 4BD Merthyr Phones LTD 1 Graham Way Street Merthyr Tydfil Glamorgan CF47 8EG

Pontlottyn CF81 9QX Lifestyle Bedlinog 57 Hylton Terrace Treharris Mid Glamorgan CF46 6RG

Pontyclun CF72 9DS Tesco Express Unit 1 Cowbridge Road Pontyclun Mid Glamorgan CF72 9EE



Pontypool and New Inn NP4 0QX N & S Limited 123 The Highway New Inn Pontypool NP4 0PJ

Pontypridd CF37 1DT Tesco Pontypridd Express Taff Street Pontypridd Mid Glamorgan CF37 4UY

Porth CF39 0ES Rhiwgarn Store 192 Rhiwgarn Road Porth Glamorgan CF39 9LJ

Pye Corner NP10 9DS Risca Serivces 153 Commercial Street Risca Newport NP11 6EE

Pyle CF33 6AR Megasave 46 Heol Llan Bridgend Glamorgan CF33 4DP

Quakers Yard CF46 5NJ Village Store 57 High Street Treharris Mid Glamorgan CF46 6HA

Radyr CF15 8AA Family Choice Mini Mark 93 Heol Muston Cardiff Glamorgan CF5 4BD

Rhiwbina CF14 6EP Lady Mary Store 18 Maryport Road Cardiff Glamorgan CF23 5JX

Rhoose (Cardiff Airport) CF62 3HB Premir Waterfront Shop 107 Broad Street Barry South Glamorgan CF62 7AJ

Rhymney NP22 5LW SACCCS LTD Cash Gener 27 Bethcar Street Ebbw Vale Rhondda Cynon Taf NP23 6HH

Risca and Pontymister NP11 6BB Risca Serivces 153 Commercial Street Risca Newport NP11 6EE

Rogerstone NP10 9LG Risca Serivces 153 Commercial Street Risca Newport NP11 6EE

Sarn CF32 9RL Regenerat Unit 3 Brackla Street Bridgend Mid Glamorgan CF31 1BZ

Severn Tunnel Junction NP26 3SP Sayan Enterprise Oakely Way Caldicot Gwent NP26 4EB

Taffs Well CF15 7PE Cts Enterprise PO 14 Heol Y Ffynnon Pontypridd Glamorgan CF38 1AU

Ton Pentre CF41 7PN Star Supermarket Salem Terrace Tonypandy Mid Glamorgan CF40 2JJ

Tondu CF32 9DR Regenerat Unit 3 Brackla Street Bridgend Mid Glamorgan CF31 1BZ

Tonypandy CF40 2TU Star Supermarket Salem Terrace Tonypandy Mid Glamorgan CF40 2JJ

Trefforest CF37 1SL Joises News 21 High Streer Pontypridd Mid Glamorgan CF35 1QX

Trefforest Estate CF38 1SG Cts Enterprise PO 14 Heol Y Ffynnon Pontypridd Mid Glamorgan CF38 1AU

Trehafod CF37 2LL Bargain Booze 59-60 Hannah Street Porth South Glamorgan CF39 9RA

Treherbert CF42 5HU Megasave 74 Wydham Street Treorchy Glamorgan CF42 5BT

Treorchy CF42 6UE Megasave 74 Wydham Street Treorchy Glamorgan CF42 5BT

Tri-Phil NP24 6EL MorganThomasFamilyButch 2 the Square Penpedairheol Mid Glamorgan CF82 8BT

Troed-Y-Rhiw CF48 4DY The Corner Shop 1 Cross Street Merthyr Tydfil Mid Glamorgan CF48 4NX

Ty-Glas CF14 5DL Lady Mary Store 18 Maryport Road Cardiff Glamorgan CF23 5JX

Waun-gron Park CF5 3BN Family Choice Mini Mark 93 Heol Muston Cardiff Glamorgan CF5 4BD

Whitchurch (Cardiff) CF14 1BP Lady Mary Store 18 Maryport Road Cardiff Glamorgan CF23 5JX

Wildmill CF31 1RW Regenerat Unit 3 Brackla Street Bridgend Mid Glamorgan CF31 1BZ

Ynyswen CF42 6EG Megasave Supermarket 74 Wyndham Street Treorchy Mid Glamorgan CF42 5BT

Ystrad Mynach CF82 7BP Londis Ystrad 8 Commercial Street Hengoed Glamorgan CF82 7DX

Ystrad Rhondda CF417SR Star Supermarket Salem Terrace Tonypandy Mid Glamorgan CF40 2JJ



Station Name Postcode Store Name Address Town County Postcode
Buckley CH7 3AY Buckley Express 20 Chester Rd Buckley Flintshire CH7 3AE

Gwersyllt LL12 4LD Derek's Central Stores Wheatsheaf Ln Gwersyllt Wrexham LL11 4DS

Hawarden CH5 3NB Not Just A Newsagents 1 Chester Rd West Shotton Deeside CH5 1BX

Hawarden Bridge CH52GG Not Just A Newsagents 1 Chester Rd West Shotton Deeside CH5 1BX

Heswall CH60 1XQ Premier Rainbow 40 Pensby Road Heswall Wirral CH60 7RE

Neston CH64 9SR Little Neston Express 14 Raeburn Ave Neston Cheshire CH64 9RG

Penuffordd CH4 0JR Buckley Express 20 Chester Rd Buckley Flintshire CH7 3AE

Shotton CH5 1DL Not Just A Newsagents 1 Chester Rd West Shotton Deeside CH5 1BX

Upton CH43 9RY Sharkey's Convenience Store 383 Upton Rd Birkenhead Prenton CH43 9SE

Wrexham Central LL13 7LW Kingsmills Road 49 Kingsmills Rd Wrexham Clwyd LL13 7BE

Wrexham General LL11 1EL Premier Rhosddu 2 East Av Rhosddu Wrexham LL11 2EE




